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Occupations
 printing Photo Promotional and Reproduction sales Digital Prepress and Preflight: Software Specialist- File ... preparation High Resolution Scan Operator Color Specialist- Electronic Plate maker Internet File Specialist ...
 Tuition and Fees: Winter/Intersession 2024
 01/03/24 50% Withdrawal as of: 01/04/24 0% Refund Limitations Official withdrawal must be made in the ...
 Grievances
 policy, shall mean a calendar day. Grievance: a written grievance filed by a student with the person ... her rights as a student. Grievant: the student filing the Grievance.  The Grievant must have been ... against whom the Grievance is filed, the President shall designate another College official to act as the ...
 Women's Basketball
 MA 2:30 p.m. 10:30 p.m. Away Tuesday, January 23 5:30 p.m. STCC QCC     Home Thursday, January 25 ... G Medway, MA Tri- County Reg. Voc. Tech. 23 Alyvia Hagearty Fr. 5'9 F Worcester, MA Worcester Technical ...
 Credit for Prior Learning
 Program – HRM 110, 115 & 299 Expires 6/30/2025 NCHS003 Nutrition [Center for Workforce Development ...
 Interactive Media- Digital Design Option
 publishing industries as content providers using multimedia, video, and animation. Produce a print, PDF ... Impact of Technology, and Civic Literacy. Criminal Offender Record Information (CORI) and Sex Offender ...
 Tuition & Fees as of Fall 2024 
 July 1. Please expect 2-3 business days for the fee to be removed. Free care is not considered ... Notification is sent by email 2-3 days after registration to your student email account and details payment ... 2024 % of Total Charges Drop through: 09/11/24 100% Withdrawal beginning 9/14/23 through: 09/19/24 50% ...
 Subject Tutoring Center
 appointment. You can  view a PDF of our entire schedule, but please use the link above to schedule an ...
 Graduation Requirements
 certification for participation in licensure examinations. Students who do not have completed health files ... respective year will be removed from their dental hygiene courses and will have to file for readmission to ...
 How to Apply for Financial Aid
 continue working on your file. Once your file is complete, it can take 2-8 weeks (depending on the time of ...
 Pages
	« first
	‹ previous
	…
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	…
	next ›
	last »




 




 



 










	About
	Academics
	Admissions
	Campus Life
	Services
	The Q








My QCC
Register for Classes
Directory
Calendar
Map & Directions
Weather Alerts


Resources
Admission Events
Center for Workforce Development
and Continuing Education
QCC Foundation
College Policies


Resources
Apply for Admission
Request Information
Find a Class





Quinsigamond Community College
670 West Boylston Street, Worcester, MA 01606 508.853.2300
Copyright © 2024, Quinsigamond Community College[bookmark: twitter] [bookmark: vimeo]  [bookmark: facebook] [bookmark: linkedin] [bookmark: tiktok]  [bookmark: instagram] 








  randomness
 











